Position

District Counsel

General Manager

Assistant To General
Manager/Clerk Of The Board
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Department

Administration/Admini
stration

Administration/Admini
stration

Administration/Admini
stration

Administration/Admini
stration

Administration/Admini
stration

Administration/Admini
stration

Administration/Admini
stration

Administration/Admini
stration

Total Wages

$278,036

$271,696

$75,311

$6,300

$5,500

$5,000

$4,100

$700

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,661

$49,819

$31,013

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



