Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Counsel		Cosumnes Community Services District	Administration/Admini stration	\$278,036	\$48,661
General Manager		Cosumnes Community Services District	Administration/Admini stration	\$271,696	\$49,819
Assistant To General Manager/Clerk Of The Board		Cosumnes Community Services District	Administration/Admini stration	\$75,311	\$31,013
Board Member		Cosumnes Community Services District	Administration/Admini stration	\$6,300	\$0
Board Member		Cosumnes Community Services District	Administration/Admini stration	\$5,500	\$0
Board Member		Cosumnes Community Services District	Administration/Admini stration	\$5,000	\$0
Board Member		Cosumnes Community Services District	Administration/Admini stration	\$4,100	\$0
Board Member		Cosumnes Community Services District	Administration/Admini stration	\$700	\$0